Product

15-02-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Amm

B mm
Dmm

Lifting capacity

Permanent lifting magnet 600
kg / 300 kg (Safety factor 3,5) Magnetforce fla

30215170 Magnetic force round
objects
Permanent lifting magnet 600kg/300kg "DMAG-0600".

Gross weight
It easily handles flat, round and cylindrical loads with an emphasis

on safety and convenience. Net weight

The magnet body is highly resistant to mechanical damage, the
bearings are secured, so their service life is longer. The magnet
has a versatile design of lifting eyes for easy hanging. The magnet
enables the handling of loads at a maximum temperature of 80° C.

e Nominal lifting capacity for flat material: up to 600 kg

e Nominal lifting capacity for round material: up to 300 kg
e Temperature: max.80°C

e Safety factor: 3.5

e Handling of flat, round and cylindrical objects

Product specifications

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

30215170

5708004097549

8505110099

5708004097549
118

280

222

600 kg

600 kg

300 kg

25.530kg

23.600 kg



