Product 15-02-2025



Permanent lifting magnet 600 kg / 300 kg (Safety factor 3,5)

30215170

Permanent lifting magnet 600kg/300kg "DMAG-0600".

It easily handles flat, round and cylindrical loads with an emphasis on safety and convenience.

The magnet body is highly resistant to mechanical damage, the bearings are secured, so their service life is longer. The magnet has a versatile design of lifting eyes for easy hanging. The magnet enables the handling of loads at a maximum temperature of 80° C.

- Nominal lifting capacity for flat material: up to 600 kg
- Nominal lifting capacity for round material: up to 300 kg
- Temperature: max. 80° C
- Safety factor: 3.5
- Handling of flat, round and cylindrical objects

Product details	
Item no.	30215170
EAN	5708004097549
Customs tariff	8505110099
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004097549
A mm	118
B mm	280
D mm	222
Lifting capacity	600 kg
Magnet force flat objects	600 kg
Magnetic force round objects	300 kg
Gross weight	25.530 kg
Net weight	23.600 kg